ENTRY RANGE

MID RANGE

TOP RANGE

ENTRY RANGE

MID RANGE

TOP RANGE

OVERMANTELS
TV PRICE LIST

QLED SCREENS RECOMMENDED

49"
55"
65"
75"

55H
65))
/75"

55"
65’Y
/5"

32"
40"
49"
55"
65"
/75"

43"
55"
65"

49"
55"
65"
75"
82"

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

QE49Q6FNA
QE55Q6FNA
QE65Q6FNA
QE75Q6FNA

QE55Q7FNA
QE65Q7FNA
QE75Q7FNA

QES5Q9FNA
QE65Q9FNA
QE75Q9FNA

FLAT SCREENS

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

UE32M5500
UE40NU7 120
UE49NU7 100
UES5NU7 100
UE65NU7 100
UE75NU7 100

UE43NU7400
UES55NU7400
UE65NU7400

UE49NU8000
UES55NU8000
UE65NUSB000
UE75NU8000
UE82NU8000

£895.00
£995.00
£1495.00
£2495.00

£1195.00
£1695.00
£2995.00

£1795.00
£2395.00
£4695.00

£299.00
£349.00
£399.00
£499.00
£799.00
£1349.00

£409.00
£599.00
£849.00

£679.00
£729.00
£1099.00
£1699.00
£2599.00



