OVERMANTELS TV PRICE LIST

QLED SCREENS RECOMMENDED

ENTRY RANGE	49'' SCREEN	-	QE49Q6FNA	-	£895.00
	55" SCREEN	-	QE55Q6FNA	-	£995.00
	65'' SCREEN	-	QE65Q6FNA	-	£1495.00
	75'' SCREEN	-	QE75Q6FNA	-	£2495.00
MID RANGE	55" SCREEN	-	QE55Q7FNA	-	£1195.00
	65'' SCREEN	-	QE65Q7FNA	-	£1695.00
	75'' SCREEN	-	QE75Q7FNA	-	£2995.00
TOP RANGE	55" SCREEN	-	QE55Q9FNA	-	£1795.00
	65'' SCREEN	-	QE65Q9FNA	-	£2395.00
	75'' SCREEN	_	OE75O9FNA	_	£4695.00

FLAT SCREENS

ENTRY RANGE	32'' SCREEN	-	UE32M5500	-	£299.00
	40'' SCREEN	-	UE40NU7120	-	£349.00
	49'' SCREEN	-	UE49NU7100	-	£399.00
	55'' SCREEN	-	UE55NU7100	-	£499.00
	65'' SCREEN	-	UE65NU7100	-	£799.00
	75'' SCREEN	-	UE75NU7100	-	£1349.00
MID RANGE	43'' SCREEN	-	UE43NU7400	-	£409.00
	55'' SCREEN	-	UE55NU7400	-	£599.00
	65" SCREEN	-	UE65NU7400	-	£849.00
TOP RANGE	49'' SCREEN	-	UE49NU8000	-	£679.00
	55'' SCREEN	-	UE55NU8000	-	£729.00
	65'' SCREEN	-	UE65NU8000	-	£1099.00
	75" SCREEN	-	UE75NU8000	-	£1699.00
	82'' SCREEN	-	UE82NU8000	-	£2599.00